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[nnovation verbindet

AP Abzweigdose 105x105x50mm IP54

Artikel-Nr: 07 1266
EAN Code: 7611614064864

Beschreibung

AP Abzweigdose 105x105x50mm IP54, ohne Klemmen, Glihdrahtgepruft 850° halogenfrei

Spezifikationen

22.11.2024

1/2



Typ

Marke

Modell

Inhaltsmenge

Anzahl der Einflihrungen
Anschlussart

fur Kabeldurchmesser
Glihdrahtfestigkeit
Produktefarbe
Hauptwerkstoff
Halogenfrei
UV-bestandig
Verwendung

Schutzart
Einsatztemperaturbereich
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe

Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

22.11.2024

AP-Abzweigdose

AGRO

105 x 105 x 50 mm

1 Stk.

10

ohne Klemmen

7-15 mm

850 °C

Weiss

Kunststoff

Ja

Nein

Aufputz

IP54

-5...+60 °C

105 mm

105 mm

50 mm

0.100 Kg

offen
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